Tektronix MSO4000 Series Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes
Web address
The Ultimate All-in-One Tool for Embedded Design
4Familiar Operation – drives like the tool you already know how to use.
4Wave Inspector® Controls for simple and efficient navigation of waveforms.
4Large 10.4 in. XGA Screen to easily visualize data.
4Next-generation Digital Waveform Display with color-coded ones and zeros,
white edge multiple transition detection, and waveform grouping.

1-800-347-8766  www.dist-tron.com
3GW-20155-2 (Dist)
Ordering Information
Easy digital probing with the P6516 probe
design.
Simply store, transfer and document your
results on a PC.
Zoom, pan, search, set user marks
and more with Wave Inspector®
Application Modules
DPO4AUTO - Automotive Serial Triggering and
Analysis Module (CAN).
DPO4EMBD - Embedded Serial Triggering and
Analysis Module (I2C, SPI).
DPO4COMP - Computer Serial Triggering and
Analysis Module (RS-232/422/485/UART).
DPO4VID - HDTV and Custom Video Triggering
Module.
xxx
xxx
xxx
xxx
MSO4032 2 350 MHz 2.5 / 16.5 GS/s xxx16
MSO4054 4 500 MHz 2.5 / 16.5 GS/s xxx16
MSO4104 4 1 GHz 5.0 / 16.5 GS/s xxx16
Models Analog
Channels
Bandwidth Sample Rate
(Analog / Digital)
Digital
Channels
Price
MSO4034 4 350 MHz 2.5 / 16.5 GS/s xxx16
*1 Requires TekVPI™to TekProbe BNC adapter (TPA-BNC).
Recommended Probes and Accessories
4071-1844-xx
4FPGAView-xx